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Dances with Wolves
Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
MILKIN THE BULL
The Grudge
N*Riverdawgs D1
The Goods

Randall Pink Floyd
The G.O.A.T.
MOJO Risin

2000 Mules / Dazed
Dino Nuggets

Total Points

Dances with Wolves
Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
MILKIN THE BULL
N*Riverdawgs D1
The Grudge

The Goods

Randall Pink Floyd
MOJO Risin

The G.O.AT.

2000 Mules / Dazed
Dino Nuggets
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2833.90
2371.15
2330.30
2285.70
2255.20
2128.35
2103.80
1995.75
1824.35
1805.85
1534.60
1305.30
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PCT
0.929
0.857
0.857
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.214
0.071

PF
2322.75
1955.70
1881.30
1881.05
1620.20
1840.10
1695.75
1672.80
1483.40
1530.35
1265.80
1092.55

PA
1564.25
1725.00
1602.60
1688.95
1588.30
1805.80
1707.70
1754.75
1680.15
1704.30
1703.70
1716.25
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PTS
2833.90
2371.15
2330.30
2285.70
2128.35
2255.20
2103.80
1995.75
1805.85
1824.35
1534.60
1305.30
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